







Systèmes Intelligents de Sûreté

Protection en Milieux Nucléaires

Projets & Services Industriels

About Groupe Gorgé

Established in 1990, Group Gorgé is an industrial group operating in different areas of expertise:

Smart Safety Systems – Using technology to work in risk environments. Group Gorgé holds 63.88% of the share capital of ECA, a company listed on NYSE Euronext Paris – Compartment C;

ProtectioninNuclearEnvironments-Protectingpeople and securing operating operating materials;with radioactive

Industrial Projects & Services Conducting Robotics and Fire protection systems projects for industry and service-sector player;

3D Printing – Enabling major industry players to find new routes to successful innovation and production processes by providing systems, 3D printers and new premium material.

In 2012, the Group reported revenue of €208.4 million. It is backed by 1,300 employees and operations in over ten countries.

More information available on www.groupe-gorge.com

Groupe Gorgé is listed on NYSE Euronext Paris and on the US OTC market in the form of ADR. NYSE Euronext Paris: Compartment C. ISIN code: FR0000062671 Ticker code: GOE

US OTC market: CUSIP NUMBER: 399451 103 ISIN NUMBER: US3994511034 Ticker Code: GGRGY

Groupe Gorgé meets eligibility criteria for PEA-PME French savings account, enters the CAC PME index on 1 April and will anticipate its results' announcement

Groupe Gorgé is delighted to announce that it meets all PEA-PME eligibility criteria (Decree No. 2014-283), namely fewer than 5,000 employees on the one hand, and annual turnover not exceeding €1,500 million, or balance sheet total of less than €2,000 million, on the other hand. These criteria apply to the whole Group.

The PEA (personal equity plan)-PME (small and medium enterprises) is a type of securities account in France. It has certain tax advantages for French residents. In practical terms, investors with a PEA-PME will capitalise their gains on a tax-free basis provided they hold the PEA-PME for at least five years.

The PEA-PME is implemented to foster investment and share savings in France, and to create a new instrument to support funding for SMEs and intermediate-sized enterprises.

From 1 April 2014, Groupe Gorgé will be added to the CAC PME index. This index was launched by Euronext on 27 February 2014 and groups together 40 companies taken from the list of eligible SME and intermediate-sized enterprises.

Page 1/2

Contact

Groupe Gorgé - Raphaël GORGÉ - President - Tél. : 01 44 77 94 77 - E-mail : contact@groupe-gorge.com

Actus Finance - Anne-Pauline PETUREAUX - Investor Relations - Phone. : (0033)1 53 67 35 74 - mail : apetureaux@actus.fr Actus Finance - Jean-Michel MARMILLON - Press Relations - Phone : (0033)1 53 67 07 80 - mail : jmmarmillon@actus.fr









Systèmes Intelligents de Sûreté

Protection en Milieux Nucléaires

Projets & Services Industriels

The CAC PME index is identified under ISIN FR0011710375 and the mnemonic code CAPME.

Moreover, Groupe Gorgé announces the anticipation of the announcement of its 2013 annual results via a press release on 2 April 2014. As announced earlier, the results will be presented to the members of the SFAF (French Society of Financial Analysts) on Monday, 7 April.

Follow us and be aware of Groupe Gorgé's latest news on Twitter!



@GroupeGorge